ORBISPHERE K1100
LUMINESCENT OXYGEN SENSOR
One calibration per year
One zero point calibration per year is all that is needed with
the K1100 sensor. Designed for minimal drift, luminescent
technology makes the K1100 sensor the most stable sensor
with the longest calibration interval in the industry.
No membranes = two minutes of maintenance

Controller (Wall / Pipe Mount) Controller (Panel Mount)
4	 Orbisphere K1100 Luminescent Oxygen Sensor
Order Information
Pre-configured Systems
K1100-KTO-W-IMP Kit containing sensor K1100-S00, controller 410K/W1C0000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
1/4" flow chamber (32001.011)
K1100-KTO-W-MET Kit containing sensor K1100-S00, controller 410K/W1C0000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
6 mm flow chamber (32001.010)
K1100-KTO-P-IMP Kit containing sensor K1100-S00, controller 410K/P1C00000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
1/4" flow chamber (32001.011)
K1100-KTO-P-MET Kit containing sensor K1100-S00, controller  410K/P1C00000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
6 mm flow chamber (32001.010)
K110H-KTO-W-IMP Kit containing sensor K1100-S00H, controller 410K/W1C0000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
1/4" flow chamber (32001.011)
K110H-KTO-W-MET Kit containing sensor K1100-S00H, controller 410K/W1C0000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
6 mm flow chamber (32001.010)
K110H-KTO-P-IMP Kit containing sensor K1100-S00H, controller 410K/P1C00000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
1/4" flow chamber (32001.011)
K110H-KTO-P-MET Kit containing sensor K1100-S00H, controller 410K/P1C00000, 3 m cable (32510.03),
6 mm flow chamber (32001.010)
Controllers and Sensors
410K/W1C00000 Hach Orbisphere 410 Controller (Wall Mount)
410K/P1C00000 Hach Orbisphere 410 Controller (Panel Mount)
K1100-S00 Luminescent oxygen sensor for in-line applications, 0 - 2000 ppb, with 28 mm Orbisphere fitting
K1100-S00H Luminescent oxygen sensor for in-line applications, 0 - 40 ppm, with 28 mm Orbisphere fitting
Accessories
K1100-L Replacement luminescent spot for low range sensors (0 - 2000 ppb)
K1100-H Replacement luminescent spot for high range sensors (0 - 40 ppm)
32510.05 Sensor cable 5 m
32001.011 Flow chamber in stainless steel (316) with 1/4 inch fittings. Supplied with EPDM O-rings.
32001.010 Flow chamber in stainless steel (316) with 6 mm fittings. Supplied with EPDM O-rings.
D